o: 6/24/14, 12:	Page: 1 of 5	2024-06-24 16:26:19 GMT	18134368460	From: Venerable Law Firm H24000217341 3
6/24-74. 12:		Elegnomic Filing Cov	it of State	37
		rint this page and use it as a cov 1 below) on the top and bottom of		number
		(((H2400021734	( 3)))	
		H240002173413ABC		
	Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD but Doing so will generate anoth		124
1 I 1		Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-63	83	JUN 24 MM
•	••	Account Name : VENERABLE C Account Number : I2021000010 Phone : (813)284–47 Fax Number : (813)436–84	27	ICESSION 23
	annual re کیر Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Line	ail address for this busines port mailings. Enter only or ress:notices@venerable	e email address please.	
	JUN 24 PM II AS 1424 C S AS 14	MND/RESTATE/CORREC RK LIQUORS RIVER		
	1050 1010	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0	
Ŧ		Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
•	, . 			
	Electronic Filir	g Menu – Corporate Filing K. SALY	Menu Help	
324 .		JUN 25 2024		
hups//chic/	sunhz.org senpts etileovitexe			H24000217341 3

18134368460

From: Venerable Law Firm

H24000217341 3

## **COVER LETTER**

**Division** of Corporations

## RK LIQUORS RIVERVIEW LLC

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_

Name of Linuted Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  $f = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}$ 

	Name of Person
	Venerable Corporate and Trust Services, LLC
	Firm <sup>2</sup> Company
	301 West Platt Street, No. 657
	Address
	Tampa FL 33606
	City/State and Zip Code
	jsampson@venerable.law
. <u>.</u>	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

.

,

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

-	- Page: 3.of 5	2024-06-24 16:26:19 GM	AT 18134368460	) From, Venerable Law Firm
		ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	H24000217341 3
			0	
	,	ARTICLES OF C	DRGANIZATION	
		0	)F	THE REAL
	RK LIQUORS RIVE	RVIEW LLC		FILL HAR SSEE FLORE
*	( <u>Na</u>	me of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our recor	
	P# 18 8194			10:00
The Art	ticles of Organization for the	his Limited Liability Company	were filed on	and assigned
Florida	document number	173737		
This am	, rendiment is submitted to a	mend the following:		
<u>.</u>		-		
A. If a	mending name, <u>enter the</u>	new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
 Thu unuu		and contain the words "Limited Liabi	tin Comment "the Industrian et 1	et an all an all has a fair and a start of the fair fair
	-		10715 US 301 S	C of the aboreviation CLC.
	new principal offices add		RIVERVIEW, FL, 33578	
<u>(Princij</u>	<u>pal office address MUST (</u>	<u>BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		
<u>t.</u>	5 · 1 · 12			<u> </u>
	new mailing address, if a	nnlicable:	10715 US 301 S	
	g address MAY BE A PO	•	RIVERVIEW, FL, 33578	
,		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
1.1	54 .			
			address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new registered
<u>agent a</u>	nd/or the new registered	office address here:		
	Name of New Registered	d Agent: SHROFF, BRI	JESH	
	New Registered Office 7	14211 Avon E	arms dr	
	CONTRACTOR OFFICE	<u></u> ,	Enter Florada street addre	·as

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Tampa

<u>ا</u> ک

To:

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

, Florida 33618

Zip Code

H24000217341 3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

To:

<u>Title</u>	<u>1</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
				Change
			?	
				State I
	.14		<u></u>	 Changer:
				🗆 Remove
				□Change
				🗆 Add
:	•			DRemove
				□Change
	at			
			<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			<u> </u>	🗆 Remove
				🖸 Change
				🗆 Add
1'				🗆 Remove
. ·	, t* .•_			□Change
;				DAId
• •	[]hi. 	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
			<u> </u>	🗆 Change

. •

From: Venerable Law Firm

H24000217341 3

to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			TALLINISS
	<u> </u>		
			1755 PH
1			in a
	<u> </u>		
			<u></u>
, <u> </u>			······································
) Itty			
·			
	····		
~			
ective date, if other than the d reflective date is listed, the date must b te: If the date inserted in this bloc sument's effective date on the Dep record specifies a delayed effective	e specific and cannot be prior to d ik does not meet the applicable partment of State's records.	ate of filing or more than 90 e statutory filing requiren	nents, this date will not be listed
s tiled			
June 24	2024		
	······································		
çu			
	Isour of a member of authorize	ed representative of a memb	ier
	<b>LSen</b> Ignature of a member or authorize	ed representative of a memb	юr